SSU5000A Series
Mechanical Switch
Data Sheet
EN02A
SSU5000A Data  Sheet                                                                1
General Description
SSU5004A series mechanical switch, the

Vibration
Shock
Ordering Information
Model  Product Description
SSU5181A DC-18GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5182A DC-18GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5183A DC-18GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5184A DC-18GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5261A DC-26.5GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5262A DC-26.5GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5263A DC-26.5GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5264A DC-26.5GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5265A DC-26.5GHz, including one SP6T mechanical switch
SSU5266A DC-26.5GHz, including two SP6T mechanical switchs
SSU5501A DC-50GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5502A DC-50GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5503A DC-50GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5504A DC-50GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
Standard Configurations Quantity
USB-cable 1
Quick-start 1
AC-DC adapter 1
Power cord 1
Certificate of qualification 1
SSU5000A Series Data Sheet
About SIGLENT
SIGLENT is an international high-tech company, concentrating on R&D,
sales, production and services of electronic test & measurement instruments.
SIGLENT first began developing digital oscilloscopes independently in 2002.